C
A
BL
E
M
A
N
A
G
EM
EN
T S
YS
TE
M
S
01952 586689
Cable Tray
Tray Accessories
Reducers
Did you
know Lids for 25mm and 50mm tray available
to order, plus additional tray options
available such as solid tray and powder coated
tray to customer specification.
Adjustable Bend
Size mm Cat. No. 25mm Deep
75 PMF75-ADJ
100 PMF100-ADJ
150 PMF150-ADJ
225 PMF225-ADJ
300 PMF300-ADJ
450 PMF450-ADJ
Sizes above 600mm
available upon request
Size
mm
Cat. No.
Straight Edge
Cat. No.
25mm Deep
Cat. No.
50mm Deep
100 PCT100 - RE PMF100 - RE PHF100 - RE
150 PCT150 - RE PMF150 - RE PHF150 - RE
225 PCT225 - RE PMF225 - RE PHF225 - RE
300 PCT300 - RE PMF300 - RE PHF300 - RE
450 PCT450 - RE PMF450 - RE PHF450 - RE
600 - PMF600 - RE PHF600 - RE
Couplers: 1 pair straight, 1 pair angled
Stand Off Bracket
175
40
45
‘G’ Hanger
Size mm A Cat. No.
75 150 TGH3
100 165 TGH4
150 200 TGH6
225 220 TGH9
300 255 TGH12
A
SIZE
11
SIZE (mm)
W2
When ordering tray reducers, order the larger size using the Cat. No. but the smaller
size (W2) must be specified from 75mm to 450mm. (e.g. PMF225-RE 100)
Bend adjusts from
5 to 95 degrees
Size mm Cat. No. Size mm Cat. No.
50 ST02 225 ST09
75 ST03 300 ST012
100 ST04 450 ST018
150 ST06 600 ST024